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FEES FOR 2022/2023 ACADEMIC YEAR (REGULAR & PART TIME)

REGULAR PROGRAMMES

'UNDERGRADUATE
DIPLOMA STunings | FINAL YEAR
e 1,820.00 | 1,808.00
CATERING/FASHION/TECH T
SCIENCES (Including .
Mathemtics) 1,820.00 | 1,808.00
BSC/BED/BA STTI;ZSSTS IND YEAR | 3RD YEAR ?EN e
S 1,909.00 | 1,536.00 1,536.00 &3040
CATERING/FASHION/TECH s | e N 2.280.00
HUMANITIES (FECS & FEGS) g 1A - 2,083.00
Mathematcs) 1,909.00 | 1,536.00 | 1,536.00 i
. 2240.00 | 1,828.00 1,828.00 S
POST GRADUATE
MSC STUDENTS
Business 8.000.00
Business I-Year $.635.00
Humanities 4.670.00
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Sciences (Including
Mathematics) 4,780.00
IT 5.300.00
FRESH D
MPHIL i FINAL YEAR
BUNANTIIRS 433400 | 4.311.00
HUMANITIES (TOP UP) L3 ;
SCIENCES (Including
Mathematics) 4,377.00 4,115.00
SCIENCES (TOP UP) 4.817.00 -
CATERING/FASHION/TECH P r—
CATERING/FASHION/TECH ]
(TOP UP) 4.967.00
i 7.950.00 |  7.804.00
BUSINESS (TOP UP) —
- 4.800.00 |  4.330.00
EFLIELE) 5.435.00
FRESH , 3RD FINAL
- STUDENTS ANDYEAR | ypap YEAR
HUMANITIES/EDUC. E——
LEADERSHIP 8.824.00 |  7.824.00 7.824.00 i
CATERING/FASHION/TECH 8.622.00 7.624.00 7.680.00 7,262.00
SCIENCES (Including
Mathematics) 8,622.00 |  7.624.00 | 7,680.00 R
RUSINESS 14,460.00 g g -
PART-TIME PROGRAMMES
UNDERGRADUATE
FRESH ,
DIPLOMA i FINAL YEAR
BUSINESS (WEEKEND) 242000 |  2.320.00
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. FRESH .. 3RD FINAL
BSC STUDENTS ANDYEAR | opap YEAR
BUSINESS/IT (EVENING) R T - p— 3.466.00
BUSINESS/IT (WEEKEND) T I 3,686.00

POST GRADUATE
, FRESH FINAL
MBA/MSC STUDENTS YEAR
MBA/MSC 8.824.00 |  8.754.00
I-Year MSC 9.300.00 -
FRESH FINAL
MPHIL, STUDENTS YEAR
BUSINESS 10,072.00 | 8.230.00
BUSINESS (TOP UP) P
CATERING/FASHION/TECH — —
CATERING/FASHION/TECH ]
(TOP UP) 7.915.00
HUMANITIES A
SCIENCES (Including
Mathematics) 6,559.00 6,252.00
SCIENCES (TOP UP) PR
FRESH
vHD STUDENTS
BUSINESS - 16,500.00
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¢ All fees exclude residential fee
+¢ Included in the fee for final years is congregation fees
% Included in all undergraduate programmes fee are
e SRC dues of GHS100.00 and GHS60.00 for freshers and continuing
students respectively
e JCRC dues of GHS40.00 and GHS30.00 for freshers and continuing
students respectively
* All one (1) year top up programme fee includes congregation fee
% Included in all postgraduate programmes fee is GRASAG dues of GHS75.00
and GHS65.00 for freshers and continuing students respectively
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